144    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Stainless steel bevel gear
Stainless steel 304LRatio
1:1
45°
H
E
F

0.231
0.94
0.097
0.71
0.08
0.57
0.03
0.14
0.015
TORQUE AND
POWER
INDICATION
For 20 teeth at 1000 rpm
Torque (Nm)
Power (kW)
SSB0.8-16 16 12,80 20 13,93 6 10 16,00 12,21 3,00 M3 7,00 44,47 F
SSB0.8-25 25 0,8 20,00 20 21,13 6 16 13,35 8,00 4,24 M3 5,00 48,27 F
SSB0.8-30 30 24,00 20 25,13 6 20 11,96 6,00 5,09 M3 4,00 52,17 F
SSB1-20 20 1 20,00 25 21,41 8 18 18,45 14,00 4,24 M4 8,00 53,13 F
SSB1-30 30 30,00 25 31,41 8 26 14,95 8,00 6,35 M4 5,00 60,39 F
SSB1.25-20 20 1,25 25,00 23 26,70 8 22 15,27 9,00 6,00 M4 3,50 55,81 F
SSB1.25-30 30 37,50 36 39,30 10 30 23,47 13,50 8,00 M4 5,00 63,23 F
SSB1.5-20 20 1,5 30,00 35 32,12 10 26 25,17 18,00 6,35 M4 10,00 57,62 F
SSB1.5-30 30 45,00 35 47,12 10 38 19,92 9,00 9,50 M4 5,00 70,91 F
SSB2-20 20 2 40,00 42 43,00 12 34 29,00 19,00 8,50 M5 10,00 67,40 F
SSB2-30 30 60,00 42 63,00 12 50 21,87 7,00 12,70 M5 4,00 84,44 F
SSB2.5-16 16 2,5 40,00 50 43,50 15 35 36,80 27,50 8,00 M5 15,00 68,91 F
SSB2.5-25 25 62,50 50 66,00 15 55 30,50 15,00 15,00 M5 8,00 97,78 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -12% On request